

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	20026
Product Name	Musical Lebkuchen Tin
Country of Product's Origin	Germany
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Ingredients: sugar, wheat flour, oilseeds (hazelnuts, walnuts, almonds, cashew kernels), chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soy lecithin), orange peels, persipan (apricot kernels, sugar, invert sugar syrup, potato starch), glucose-fructose syrup, invert sugar syrup, glucose syrup, whole egg powder, humectant: sorbitol; spices (contain cinnamon), potato starch, honey, caramelized sugar syrup, apple purée, raising agents: sodium bicarbonate, potassium carbonates; wheat gluten , sodium caseinate (from milk), emulsifier: soy lecithin; waxy corn starch, salt, thickener: pectin; acid: citric acid; egg white powder. May contain traces of sesame.
Net Quantity	200g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y